ROTABLOC RBT
Rotary UPS Systems
Outstanding Voltage Conditioning with Total Power Failure Protection
Power You Can Rely On
A single module is the basic building block for larger scale
systems. However, single modules are sometimes deployed
where voltage regulation and protection against short
disturbances (“transients”) are a prime concern and where a

 pumps, and reduces the maintenance downtime necessary
 to repair or replace such assets.
• These issues can be over 95% of power problems faced by
 your facility each year.
Main Failure
• During mains failure the Rotabloc protects the load and
 maintains the power supply at the precise voltage and
 frequency by supplying energy to the alternator from the
 Accumulator without need for electronic power conversion.
• Under extended mains failure, the load is automatically
 transferred to your chosen back-up energy source, usually a
 diesel gen-set.
• Once a stable mains supply returns the RBT will safely
 transfer the load back and be ready to act again.
TYPE V kVA kW L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) Weight (kg)
RBT-400-50 400 400 320 95.3 2,895 1,080 1,529 7,850
RBT-500-50 400 500 400 95.8 2,895 1,080 1,529 7,850
RBT-500HP-50 400 500 500 96.5 2,895 1,080 1,529 7,850
RBT-630-50 400 630 504 96.2 3,135 1,160 1,524 8,730
RBT-800-50 400 800 640 96.8 3,135 1,160 1,524 8,730
RBT-1000-50 400 1000 800 96.8 3,225 1,200 1,570 9,285
RBT-1250D-50 400 1250 1000 96.2 (2x) 3,135 (2x) 1,160 (2x) 1,524 (2x) 8,730
RBT-1600D-50 400 1600 1280 96.8 (2x) 3,135 (2x) 1,160 (2x) 1,524 (2x) 8,730
RBT-1750D-50 400 1750 1400 96.4 (2x) 3,225 (2x) 1,200 (2x) 1,570 (2x) 9,825
RBT-2000D-50 400 2000 1600 96.8 (2x) 3,225 (2x) 1,200 (2x) 1,570 (2x) 9,825
RBT-2200D-50 400 2200 1760 96.5 (2x) 3,535 (2x) 1,205 (2x) 1,745 (2x) 10,900
A
577
722
722
909
1155
1443
1804
2309
2526
2887
3175
RBT-1100-50 400 1100 880 96.5 3,535 1,205 1,745 10,9001588
Parallel Installation
Employing redundant modules (n+1) in a parallel configuration
builds extra resiliency into your power protection system.  It means
that even if multiple incidents occur at the same time, for